
Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, March 2020 1

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 March Meeting with German Federal Statistical Office, Mr Georg Thiel, 

President, and Mr Albert Braakmann, Head of National Accounts,

Prices Department, on economic developments

ECB

 Meeting with French Council of Economic Analysis (CAE), 

Mr Philippe Martin, on economic developments

ECB

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Jeromin 

Zettelmeyer, on economic developments

Frankfurt

Tuesday, 3 March Executive Board ECB

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 12 March Governing Council ECB

Friday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 16 March Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 17 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 18 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 19 March Meeting with German Free Democratic Party (FDP), Mr Christian

Dürr, Vice-Chair, on the coronavirus (COVID-19) and ECB

measures – teleconference

 

 Regular exchange of views with German economists on 

COVID-19, organised by German Ministry of Finance –

teleconference

 

Friday, 20 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 March Executive Board ECB
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Thursday, 26 March Regular exchange of views with German economists on 

COVID-19, organised by German Ministry of Finance –

teleconference

 

 Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Committee on the Global

Financial System (CGFS) – teleconference*

 

Tuesday, 31 March Executive Board ECB

                                                       

* Updated 14/08/2020


